
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL Away/HOME TIME(S)

Tues 8/22/2023 Osceola Jamboree V Away 6:00 PM

Mon 8/28/2023 Windsor JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Tues 8/29/2023 Forsyth* JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Thurs 8/31/2023 Lincoln JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Tues 9/5/2023 Tipton JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Thurs 9/7/2023 Buffalo JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Sat 9/9/2023 Forsyth Tournament V Away TBA

Mon 9/11/2023 Stover JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Tues 9/12/2023 Osceola  JV/V HOME 6:30 PM

Thurs 9/14/2023 Warsaw JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Sat 9/16/2023 Osceola JV Tournament JV Away TBA

Mon 9/18/2023 Ash Grove JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Tues 9/19/2023 Adrian JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Thurs 9/21/2023 School of the Osage JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Sat 9/23/2023 Strafford Volleyfest V Away TBA

Tues 9/26/2023 Fair Grove* JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Thurs 9/28/2023 Stockton JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Mon 10/2/2023 Pleasant Hope JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Tues 10/3/2023 El Dorado Springs JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Thurs 10/5/2023 Clever* JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Mon 10/9/2023 Conway JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Thurs 10/12/2023 Strafford* JV/V HOME 5:30 PM

Sat 10/14/2023 Versailles Invitational V Away TBA

Sat 10/14/2023 Fair Grove JV Tournament JV Away TBA

Mon 10/16/2023 Clinton** JV/V Away 5:30 PM

Tues-Tues 10/17/23-10/24/23 District Tournament V TBA TBA

* Mid-Lakes Conference game

** Tentatively scheduled, dependent upon the start date of district tournaments Printed on 5/30/2023
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